
Email Enquiries: sales@azoogi.com 3 Year Warranty On All Products Contact Us Today: (02) 9695 7882

G125 LED 6 Watt E27 DIM 

Features

       Ideal for decorative applications        

      Dimmable with most leading edge dimmers

FIL012

E27

6W

AC240V

CLEAR

2600k

500

360

YES

Item Code

Base

Power

Input Voltage

Colour

Colour
Temperature

Lumen Flux

Beam Angle

Dimmable

High CRI 90

       Dims down to zero 

       360° Wide beam angle

13




