









? Contact Us Today: (02) 9695 7882

G125 LED 6 Watt E27 DIM

Features

- High CRI 90
- Dims down to zero
- 360° Wide beam angle
- Suits most lamp fittings
- Ideal for decorative applications
- Dimmable with most leading edge dimmers

Item Code	FIL012
Base	E27
Power	6W
Input Voltage	AC240V
Colour	CLEAR
Colour Temperature	2600k
Lumen Flux	500
Beam Angle	360
Dimmable	YES















